Annexure 7

Nare of the corporate Debtar: Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited Date of commencement of CIRP; 04 May 2023 List of creditars as on August 07, 2024

Details of Claimant Details of Claim recsived Details of Claim admitted

Amount Amount

%of
Identific Date of . Amountofclaim  Natureof COVSTSd covered Whsther o o amount of contingent claim Amount of any mutual dues, that maybe set- off Amount of claim not admitied Amount of clatm under verification Remarks, if any
Department Amount claimed by by  relate
ationNo_ recelpt admitted claim . share
security guarante party
" In CoC
interest
Government of India (Ministry of Finance)- 1,198,290,894.00 - |operational 1,198,290,894.00 - A
1GST Department
m ner of Income .
rhe Deputy Commissioner of ncome Tax 740077,682.29 - |operational 740077,682.29 E NA
2| (705) Circle - 1(2). Mumb
| msoses ot tund orgmieten, v 760600 112,617,448.59 | Operational . 231,146.697.41 NA
i ner of Commera:
S | State Tax Officer (AP Boka) 218.537.418.00 218,537.418.00 | Operational - - NA
Commissioner of Customs, NS-1INCH, 10185010600 ~ [operationa . 101,850,106.00 NA
6| NHAVA sHE
m ner of Commera:
The Deputy Commisioner of Commercial 101,219,708.00 101,219,708.00 | Operational - A
7| Taves (Govt. of Karnataka)
8 princival Commission 182977400 —[Operational Le2077400 - A
9ESIC. SRO. MAROL 22,148.678.00 13.776.380.00 | Operational 8.372.098.00 - NA
Commercial Tax Department INDORE 647,964.00 647,964.00 | Operational B B NA
10| crcie-00
11 Emolovees State Insurance Corporation 25537400 —[Operationa 25537400 - A
12ESIC.5RO. LUCKNOW 74.877.00 —[Operationa 7487700 - NA
13]ESIC 5RO, PUNE 65.567.00 —[Operationa 65.567.00 - A
14]ESIC.RO. TELANGANA 243.29.00 —[Operationa 243.729.00 - NA
Satish B Pati,
Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 362,562,037.00 362,562,037.00 | Operational - - NA
15 (Audit)-L DGSTO-L. Bengalury
Joint Commissioner State Tax, Circle-, Zone
3,137,138.00 | Operational E NA
16 i Jaipur




